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CLASS XVIII.—VALUATION DEPARTMENT.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1901-2.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
ote 79.—Valuation Expenses ... 12,041 13,617 25,658

TOTAL OF CLASS XVIII. 12,041 3,617 25,658

tern. 1901-2.VALUATION EXPENSES.
1901-2.

Total number of officers .. - 57
VOTE No. 79.

Salaeies—
Deputy Valuer-General (also Deputy Commissioner of

Taxes, £400, and Deputy Superintendent Advances
to Settlers Office, £50)

Chief Clerk (also Land- and Income-tax, £300, and
Advances to Settlers Office, £50)

6 Clerks: 1 at £300, 2 at £190, 2 at £165, 1 at £156,
1 at £110

Cadet
4 Draughtsmen : 1 at £220, 3 at £156
4 Supervising Valuers at £500
29 District Valuers: 1 at £400, 2 at £300, 2 at £275,

0 at £225, 10at £200, 1 at £150, 4 at £100
8 Clerks: Dunedin, 1 at £250, 1 at £150; Auckland,

1 at £235, 1 at £175; Christehurch, 2 at £180 ;
Invercargill, 1 at £220, 1 at £150

' 2 Cadets: Auckland, 1 at £80; Christchurch, 1 at £80
Lodging Allowance : 2 at £26

Messenger (also Land- and Income-Tax, £63, and Ad-
vances to Settlers, £25)

£

75

25

1,276
50

688
2,000

6,125

1,540
160
52

50

Othee Chabges —
Advertising
Clerical Assistance
Compassionate allowance to the daughters of the late

A. J. Burns, District Valuer
Legal expenses, Assessment Court expenses, and Fees

to Valuers
Maps
Rent
Revision of districts
Travelling-expenses
Contingencies

12,041 '2
8
4

100
7,500

5
67

6
7
8
9
10

900
300
350
600

3,500
300

Total—Vote No. 79

13,617
25,658

TOTAL OE CLASS XVIII. £25,658
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