CLASS XVIII.—VALUATION DEPARTMENT.

			1901–2.			
			Salaries. Other		harges.	Total.
			£	£		£
Vote 79.—Valuation Expenses			12,041	13,617 25,6		25,658
	TOTAL OF CLASS XVI	II	12,041		13,617	25,658
tem.	VALUATION EXPENSES 1901					
	VALUATION EXPENSES. 1901-2.					
		ber of office	rs	57		C
1	VOTE No. 79. Salaries—				£	£
	Deputy Valuer-General (also Deputy Commissioner of					
	Taxes, £400, and Deputy Superintendent Advances to Settlers Office, £50)				75	
İ	Chief Clerk (also Land- and Income-tax, £300, and					
	Advances to Settlers Office, £50) 6 Clerks: 1 at £300, 2 at £190, 2 at £165, 1 at £156,				25	
ļ	1 at £110				1,276	
	Cadet			50		
	4 Draughtsmen: 1 at £220, 3 at £156 4 Supervising Valuers at £500				688 2,000	
İ	29 District Valuers: 1 at £400, 2 at £300, 2 at £275,					
	9 at £225, 10 at £200, 1 at £150, 4 at £100 8 Clerks: Dunedin, 1 at £250, 1 at £150; Auckland,				6,125	
l	1 at £235, 1 at £175; Christchurch, 2 at £180; Invercargill, 1 at £220, 1 at £150				1,540	
	2 Cadets: Auckland, 1 at £80; Christchurch, 1 at £80				160	
Ì	Lodging Allowance: 2 at £26 Messenger (also Land- and Income-Tax, £63, and Ad-				52	
	vances to Settlers, £25)				50	
					12,041	
	OTHER CHARGES-					
$\begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$	Advertising Clerical Assistance	•••	•••		100 7,500	
4	Compassionate allowance	to the day	ghters of t	he late	7,500	
ي ا	A. J. Burns, District Va				67	
5	Legal expenses, Assessme to Valuers	nt Court	expenses, ar	ıa rees	900	
6	Maps	•••	•••	•••	300	
7 8	Rent Revision of districts	• • •	•••	•••	350 600	
9	Travelling-expenses		•••	•••	3,500	
10	Contingencies	•••		•••	300	
					13,617	
	(D X7-	TE No. 79	9			25,65

TOTAL OF CLASS XVIII.

£25,658

• • •